8/4/2016

Search Result

Clerk & Comptroller

Search: CATHOLIC CHARITIES

Verified as of 07/19/2016

Home | New Search

* Designates From Party Records In Color: Provisional Record Click View to See Document Details Click on any Data Element to Filter
* Provisional records have not been verified and are subject to deletion, modification, or change without notice and indexing of these records may
be changed or modified based upon verification. Upon verification, the record color will change to black. See * for full disclaimer information.

View

<
o
=

e
D
=

* View

CHARITIES

OF THE
DIOCESE RODRIGUES MICHAEL

OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH
CATHOLIC
CHARITIES

MEADOWS PRESERVATION INC

HARBOR LAND LLC

BUZON JOSEPH JAMES TRUSTEE

HARBOR LAND LLC

HARBOR LAND LLC

WENDOVER FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATION

SCHOOL BOARD OF PALM BEACH COUNTY

09/04/2007

12/11/2007

12/13/2007

12/31/2007

03/13/2008

03/28/2008

07/10/2008

07/14/2008

09/25/2008

{0

TV
Tvp

CpP

LP

Jub

jub C

LP

SAT

cP

22077

22311

22317

22353

22501

22536

22749

22754

22877

964

634

1508

1889

861

1696

1982

1997

174

Book Page CFN

20070418005

20070554991

20070558860

20070581306

20080093092

20080117568

20080259353

20080263015

20080354921

11

o

CRESTHAVEN
VL 7 BL11
Ul

LAGUNA PK
1B2L12

CRESTHAVEN
VL 7 BL11
uI

CRESTHAVEN
VL 7 BL11
UI

CHERRY
HILLS L340-
343

JUP IN PINES
B B15 L6

http:lloris.co.pdm—beach.ﬂ.uslor_web‘lInew_sch.asp?search_miry=caﬁ1olic+Chariﬁes&search_by=Name&OrderBy= &Accending=ASC&PageNumber=12&Fr... 1/3



Copyright ® 2016 by NewVision Systems Corporation. All rights reserved.

8/4/2016 Search Result
* View S’I’OCES';"EHE SCHOOL BOARD OF PALM BEACH COUNTY 09/30/2008 CP 22883 161 20080359686
OF PALM
BEACH
CATHOLIC
CHARITIES GLDN L§
i OF  THE L 22886 479 20080361995 VO
* View O ocESE ~ PRIMIANO EILEEN 10/02/2008 D 22886 = .
OF PALM U228
BEACH
CATHOLIC
CHARITIES GLDN LK
* View g;OCES-}rl’E.IE BAROWSKI LENA 10/24/2008 SAT 22922 1634 20080390113 \éIE)(r;qno B
OF PALM U228
BEACH
CATHOLIC
g'leR“;IEi SAN REMO
* View O CESE T CELANI DAVID 12/24/2008 D L~ 23008 1998 20080457374 CN  VLVER
OF PALM us4s
BEACH
CATHOLIC
g'gARn.—lfﬁg SAN  REMO
View DiocEes ~ OCONNELL BRIAN M 12/24/2008 AFF 23008 1996 20080457373 CN  VLVER
OF PALM L2
BEACH
CATHOLIC
g‘;ARn;fﬁfz CRESTHAVEN
* View O ocgag - COLLINGS MICHELE 04/02/2009 D &7 23156 848 20090109010 VL 3 BLS
OF PALM UH
BEACH
CATHOLIC
g'l;’AR”TIESE LAKESIDE
* View OTocESE  LAVIGNE ROBERT 05/06/2009 AFF 23215 558 20090151882 VLG 10 BL23
OF PALM u408
BEACH
CATHOLIC
g’;AR”TIEé CRESTHAVEN
* View O oCEee ~ BOYD GILDA 05/13/2009 SAT 23229 983 20090161779 VL 3 BL5S
OF PALM UH
BEACH
CATHOLIC
CHARITIES —
* View ngCE;;E LAVIGNE ROGER 05/13/2009 SAT 23229 979 20090161775 VLG 10 BL23
OF PALM U408
BEACH
CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
* View g?ocesT:E COVERAGE PROGRAMS INC 06/10/2009 NCL 23279 990 20090196259 E‘iggMAR
OF PALM
BEACH
CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
i CD)IFOCESTI'E"E CRUZ DIANA 10/14/2000 D o 23494 647 20090358685 g%ﬁ?&“ LK
OF PALM
BEACH
Prior Page Next Page

httpz//oris.co.palm-beach.fl.us/or_web1/new_sch.asp?search_entry=catholic+Charities&search_by=Name&OrderBy=&Accending=ASC&PageNumber=12&Fr... 2/3



8/4/2016

Search Result

Clerk & Comptroller

Search: CATHOLIC CHARITIES

Verified as of 07/19/2016
(Displaying 201-220 of 337 Records) Page:

* Designates From Party Records In Color: Provisional Record Click View to See Document Details

(Mof 17 v

Home | New Search

Click on any Data Element to Filter

* provisional records have not been verified and are subject to deletion, modification, or change without notice and indexing of these records may be

=
o
=

* View

changed or modified based upon verification. Upon verification, the record col

Name Cross Name

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH
CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF  THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
NAZARETH FRIENDS INC

SARLE PATRICIA

COUSINS KATHRYN J

MASEY ROSALIE L

GOSLIN JEFFREY

LEACH JUDY B

CARNEIRO FLORENCIO A

YALE MORTGAGE CORPORATION

FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2002 FF2

LEACH JUDY INDIVIDUALLY TRUSTEE

Date

08/22/2005 AFF

19119 1775

08/22/2005 D& 19119 1776

09/23/2005 D ~~ 19297 1963

12/07/2005 LP

19633 1521

04/28/2006 D i// 20265 792

05/19/2006 1UD C 20365 896

06/14/2006 D o 20475 1853

06/14/2006 D '/ 20473 799

09/18/2006 LP 20861 1523

09/18/2006 D'{/ 20859 372

20050528172

20050528173

20050603943

20050748584

20060251388

20060300303

20060352150

20060350839

20060534744

20060533604

or will change to black. See * for full disclaimer information.
Tvpe Book Page CTFN

SAN CASTLE
ADD 1 B4
L24
CRESTHAVEN
VL 5 BL8
UA

LAKE
WORTH B76
L31-32
WHITEHALL
VPBL 2
u403

ROYAL PALM
EST B9 L8-
9

LAKE PK B43
L11-14
ROYAL PALM
EST B9 L8
9

WINFIELD PK

http://aris.co.palm-beach.fl.us/or_web1/new_sch.asp?search_entry=catholic+Charities&search_by=Name&OrderBy=&Accending=ASC&PageNumber=11&Fr... 1/3



8/4/2016

<
[
=

View

<
7]
=

<
o
=

%
<
)
=

DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC

CHARITIES

OF THE

DIOCESE WILDER BRIAN
OF PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE
OF PALM
BEACH

CONDORI-AMURIO MANUEL JESUS

YALE MORTGAGE CORPORATION

YALE MORTGAGE CORPORATION

AMBLER CHRISTINE

SMITH ALEXANDRA K

RATH MARY

GRAHAM BETTY PAT GUARDIANSHIP

CATANZARO JOYCE

CASS NELSON PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Search Result

12/29/2006

12/29/2006

12/29/2006

12/29/2006

01/18/2007

01/18/2007

02/16/2007

03/07/2007

03/08/2007

07/19/2007

D

CcPC

REL C

cpP

cp

CcP

CP

PRO

21253

21253

21253

21253

21317

21317

21423

21490

21495

21951

1412

1439

1410

1409

868

870

1639

115

812

1304

20060716830

20060716835

20060716828

20060716827

20070027949

20070027950

20070081341

20070114520

20070116994

20070348321

U-2 B7 L6

ROYAL PALM
EST B9 L8-
S

VICTORIA
WOODS 1 B6
L3

ROYAL PALM
EST B9 L8-
9

PB LRSVL 8
B75 L19

Prior Page

Next Page

Copyright © 2016 by NewVision Systems Corporation. All rights reserved.

http:/faris.co.palm- beach.ﬂ.uslor,webﬂnew_sch.asp?search_entry=cathdic+Chariﬁ$&search_by=Name&OrderBy=&Accending=ASC&PageNumber=11&Fr.._ 213



8/4/2016

* Designates From Party Records In Color: Provisional Record Click View to See Document Details

Search Result

Clerk & Comptroller

Search:

Verified as of 07/19/2016 - B
(Displaying 181-200 of 337 Records) Page: 100f17 v

CATHOLIC CHARITIES

Home |

New Search

Click on any Data Element to Filter

* Provisional records have not been verified and are subject to deletion, modification, or change without notice and indexing of these records
may be changed or modified based upon verification. Upon verification, the record color will change to black. See X for full disclaimer

* View

* View

hitp:/foris.co.palm-beach.fl.us/or_web1/new_sch.asp?search_entry=catholic+Charities&search_by=Name&OrderBy=&Accending=ASC&PageNumber=10&Fr...

information.

Cross Name

Name

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES

OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES

OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES

OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES

OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES

OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH
CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

WACHOVIA BANK NA

RISPLER JANICE

BOYD AMY E

EPSTEIN MICHAEL GARY

TRUST COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT TRUSTEE

TRUST COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT TRUSTEE

STEVENSON ALAN M

PEGASUS PROPERTIES INC

PEGASUS PROPERTIES INC

05/14/2004

05/20/2004

07/02/2004

07/09/2004

08/10/2004

08/10/2004

11/17/2004

12/09/2004

12/09/2004

Tvpe Book

SAT 16964

JuD 16996

D+ 17204

)

DA 17234

DL 17379

DV 17379

p L7 17774

D v’ 17869

D e | 17869

]

653

882

1169

230

304

307

1782

1782

1780

/]

{

CFR

L=

20040277407

20040291595

20040387219

20040399809

20040463516

20040463517

20040653222

20040697820

20040697819

RAPALLO 5.
CONDO
U110z

PALM BCH
GDN 3 B21
L9

BAYWINDS
RPD1 L12

TRADERS
CROSSG 1L
CN U128

TRADERS
CROSSG JL
CN U128

VLG GDN
CONDO APT
B U303

MONROE
HGT
L3-8

B23

MONROE
HGT
L3-8

B23

13



8412016 Search Result

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
—— DIOCESE OF
PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES

OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES
OF THE
DIOCESE OF
PALM
BEACH
CATHOLIC

- ggARITIESTH . I/ ATRIUM
* CROWLEY LAWRENCE R 06/02/2005 D 18678 1907 20050338318 CONDO
DIOCESE OF U205
PALM

BEACH

CATHOLIC

CHARITIES

View gIFOCESE TgE POHL AMELIA E PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE 07/18/2005 CP 18920 152 20050443062

PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC

HARMONY

SIMMONS MARGIE 12/30/2004 AFF 17957 1309 20040736918 HGT L24

HARMONY

PLATINUM PROPERTIES & INVESTMENTS LLC  12/30/2004 D = 17957 1310 20040736919 HGT L24

* View MCAVOY RITA 05/18/2005 AFF 18605 540 20050306093

DUCRAM HORACE 05/25/2005 CP 18637 768 20050320068

e / o
»
View DIOCESE OF BOLDEN ELIJAH 08/05/2005 D 19031 161 20050490706 ADD BA

PALM L38
BEACH

CATHOLIC
CHARITIES

* View oF L. 08/11/2005 AFF 19069 1640 20050506733
DIOCESE OF
PALM
BEACH

CATHOLIC

CHARITIES
OF THE W. GT EST

DIOCESE OF REICHARD HOLDINGS LLC 08/11/2005 D L/ 19069 1641 20050506734 N. SEC B38
PALM L43-45

BEACH

CATHOLIC

ES
* SI;ARITI THE W. GT EST

View DIOCESE OF 08/11/2005 TER 19069 1635 20050506732 N. SEC B38
PALM L43-45

BEACH

CATHOLIC

CHARITIES
OF THE SAN CASTLE

DIOCESE OF 08/22/2005 SAT 19119 1773 20050528171 ADD 1 B4
PALM L24
BEACH

* View

Prior Page Next Page

Copyright © 2016 by NewVision Systems Corporation. All rights reserved.

htip:fforis.co.palm-beach.fl.us/or_web1/new_sch.asp?search_entry=cathol ic+Charities&search_by= Name&OrderBy=&Accending=ASC&PageN umber=10&Fr... 2/3



